
Agenda
Casper City Council Work Session

City Hall, Council Meeting Room

Tuesday, February 13, 2018, 4:30 p.m.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

One Cent Education Process Timeline (Fleur Tremel) Agenda Review Information Only 5 min 5:50

20 min

Liquor License Report (Chief McPheeters) Information Only 20 min

Approximate Ending Time

Legislative Update Information Only 20 min

Council Around the Table Information Only 45 min

Center for Public Safety Management (CPSM) Implementation (Chief 

McPheeters)
Information Only 20 min

Agenda Review Direction Requested

Downtown Parking Study Update (Dennis Burns, Vanessa Solesbee of 

Kimley-Horn)
Information Only 20 min

Recommendation
Allotted 

Time

Recommendations = Information Only, Move Forward for Approval, Direction Reqeusted

Work Session Meeting Agenda Items

20 min 4:30

Beginning 

Time

4:50

Play Street Permit for Food Trucks (Fleur Tremel) Direction Requested

5:10

5:30

6:15

7:20

5:55

6:35


