Agenda

Casper City Council Work Session City Hall, Council Meeting Room Tuesday, February 13, 2018, 4:30 p.m.



Work Session Meeting Agenda Items		Recommendation	Allotted Time	Beginning Time
Recommendations = Information Only, Move Forward for Approval, Direction Requisted				
1.	Play Street Permit for Food Trucks (Fleur Tremel)	Direction Requested	20 min	4:30
2.	Downtown Parking Study Update (Dennis Burns, Vanessa Solesbee of Kimley-Horn)	Information Only	20 min	4:50
3.	Liquor License Report (Chief McPheeters)	Information Only	20 min	5:10
4.	Center for Public Safety Management (CPSM) Implementation (Chief McPheeters)	Information Only	20 min	5:30
5.	One Cent Education Process Timeline (Fleur Tremel) Agenda Review	Information Only	5 min	5:50
6.	Agenda Review	Direction Requested	20 min	5:55
7.	Legislative Update	Information Only	20 min	6:15
8.	Council Around the Table	Information Only	45 min	6:35
Approximate Ending Time			7:20	



